Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 14 December 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.070.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 214
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize
H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 Ben Finucane 2110802333 12 42 $60.00
A-2  Paul Forbes 2110800113 9 40 $50.00
A -3 Michael Lawrence 2110803573 12 39 C/B $45.00
A -4  Michael Baczynskyj 2110804922 7 39 $40.00
A -5  Michael Robbins 2110803102 9 38 C/B $35.00
A-6 Brgck \hNilIililrr:s 2180611516 8 38 C/B $30.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Daniel Chapple 2110804079 14 41 $60.00
B-2 Mark Mungoven 2110802820 15 37C/B $50.00
B-3 C?VREh\g ﬁ.'\iDERSON 2181505473 14 37 $45.00
B-4 Tim Lancaster 2110802797 15 36 C/B $40.00
B-5 Kevin Mills 2110803440 15 36 C/B $35.00
B-6 PeterBell 2110800559 14 36 $30.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Harry Collins 2110805452 33 46 $60.00
C-2 Gregory Perceval 2110801951 24 44 C/B $50.00
C-3 Jason Desmond 2111801734 21 44 $45.00
Hunter Valley Golf and Couniry Club
C-4  Thomas Stirrat 2110801579 32 43 $40.00
C-5 Athol Carroll 2110801982 36 41 $35.00
C-6 Ken Stork 2110800274 19 40 $30.00
Printed by MiClub Page: 1



Ran

Name

Place Getters

1
2

© 00 N o O b

11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Jason Desmond
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Thomas Stirrat
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Ken Stork

Scott Robertson
Lewis Hughes
Michael Lawrence
Michael Baczynskyj
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COREY ANDERSON
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MITCH FAHEY

Waratah Golf Club
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Craig Harper
Natthawut Janthajorn
Thomas Lynch
Adam McNaughton
Geoff Cannon
Phillip Siddens

Tim Stork

Kyle Williams
Darcy Chapman
Justin Barrett
Kevin Picton

Brian Burke

Golflink

2110803530
2110805460
2110805553
2110805552
2110800916
2110802974
2110801995
2110805467
2110805302
2110802531
2110805269
2110800475

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA

H/C
18
33
18
21
21
17

5
26
18
12
19
21

H/C

Score

34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34C/B
34

33C/B

Page :

Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

4



